Tompkins County Water Resources Council
Monday, December 16, 2024 4:15 - 5:45 PM
Tompkins County Highway Facility
170 Bostwick Rd, Ithaca

Agenda

Call to order

Privilege of the floor

Changes to agenda

Discussion: Debrief on DEC’s TMDL presentations

vis|wiNRE=

Action: Review Water Quality Strategy 2025-2027 and consider approval
- Water Quality Strategy Committee
6. Action: Consider comments on Cargill mining permit amendment for water
storage
- Monitoring Partnership
7. Action: Consider applications for voting and associate members
- Membership & Nominating Committee
8. Action: Approval of November draft minutes
9. Committee reports (as needed)
10. Chair and staff reports
11. Member announcements
12. Adjourn

Committee reporting form: https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9

4:15
4:15
4:20
4:25
4:50

5:05

5:20

5:25
5:30
5:35
5:40
5:45

Reminder to members: If you are unable to attend, please contact Kristin McCarthy,
Administrative Assistant at kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org or 607-274-5560

2025 meeting dates (third Monday, except Jan and Feb are on the fourth Monday):

January 27, February 24, March 17, April 21, May 19, June 16, July 21,
August 18, September 15, October 20, November 17, December 15



https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9
mailto:kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org

