Tompkins County Water Resources Council

Monday, December 16, 2024 4:15 – 5:45 PM
Tompkins County Highway Facility
170 Bostwick Rd, Ithaca

Agenda

4	Call to and an	4.15
1.	Call to order	4:15
2.	Privilege of the floor	4:15
3.	Changes to agenda	4:20
4.	Discussion : Debrief on DEC's TMDL presentations	4:25
5.	Action: Review Water Quality Strategy 2025-2027 and consider approval	4:50
	- Water Quality Strategy Committee	
6.	Action: Consider comments on Cargill mining permit amendment for water	5:05
	storage	
	- Monitoring Partnership	
7.	Action: Consider applications for voting and associate members	5:20
	- Membership & Nominating Committee	
8.	Action: Approval of November draft minutes	5:25
9.		
٦.	Committee reports (as needed)	5:30
10.	Committee reports (as needed) Chair and staff reports	5:30 5:35
	· , ,	

Committee reporting form: https://forms.gle/8EJRNFeP34sW5Fxq9

Reminder to members: If you are unable to attend, please contact Kristin McCarthy, Administrative Assistant at kmmccarthy@tompkins-co.org or 607-274-5560

2025 meeting dates (third Monday, except Jan and Feb are on the fourth Monday):

January 27, February 24, March 17, April 21, May 19, June 16, July 21, August 18, September 15, October 20, November 17, December 15